
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/25 at 11:59:40 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 12 months or 27,740 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Utah

32,260  Last reported odometer reading

2021 KIA FORTE GT-LINE

VIN: 3KPF34AD5ME338615
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/rGNW_aXxMGraUBjAazPC-V-lBqEffo1lyESDx9q7SWseHx4EF2Scry2gfTz3WioZ8BNQvegHXcxuYuDmRutWq6_JQ137-7gX6H9G-CBBpkA7vSXVPadCnpBiymhgfvpod1YsKIsyTKQ8tWB1jPQuFUFp7HQztk7ZS_p8q1x6DfigUBR6uvfePRYNaDyQ_ndzXMfcYPn7VDAP0Zgzngc2CMVFIAgBU4j57G9MPKAzgqEU5Tf1irod_8NjFkOTEyEFu9hlSmDYwym0OFQKtpJbD_dh2JBLYXVE8ODpUijDjXsH90DfHMeJ-PCKU3BeOn4acmo8xfz8B6bUB0MoTa5i9qpd0nXjr16cCv-DbRVMZxBbjBGRD8fE-gQOsZIzoNHx.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,944 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc.

Original Window Sticker

03/11/2021 12 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/25/2021 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 12,944/yr

Last reported odometer reading 32,260

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/xMOuWtXkG1QXn9KOihAtUER40X_9anXELTL48DnYKKQ872FdLzZEorpWs1N-77u_lebPL8Xw9WDvuLCjQnz7ymlLu4aAA9XLcLTLNKoDxh7h_nflg6qMzXsIEA0kYJfKSCOa4sKrJ9gng6M-O7ookDnWnKGK3C5yW0BZAQPKe5-JEm2Qp8ONyKud3DAwA-GyxiPae9V8PFcNRCeCbLEGn0JSwmAV-3S8yC9H__q2_1K7iO1yV2SXLt1ZuXvJC-iyGAwtz-iH0WpYgiBqmLy1asurHKmTD6tbvdjqDhPC989ivC_eVoQLUntBl1tQ-KN1kyIXWNovlr6_NHMVpHDq7YgRGxKzKIANkJra3ZSbxZnu8SBr7wvXyGajicXtp-c3PNQyaas.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/MLRcn6fSpSNg8zXRl7eoTRyQPtqrcuEAKNeR1YSb0qcbmUv3LfjWLZSpDu1gla5pusJ4llv_cZrgx6AINnLmNBKpd-j67GFj1mLhOLD1ErO_rAaes0ULw-XCsDZh5kFpvHyaBiNVQkhISYh7rlqpkFnY57c-hk81mZL11_bNYkx6Y_h4qZiEXttiM0ecuxHBYdPcPVvLJJfcxISRlNp2NH62brO1tBhS9moed98-gH6knNxtbMDzmHYfMYm3W425FVHyos_FQdT6eKmiLs-4jtR6hBxGlajG1PxzAJI6EgWtJHus8ndepaYGz-SmAO-ZiO0ieWNUMub94bIp1VTrgp9ZUia6CNIrsKkJLKAlB1b97jX-evPGH_WeVGCLp9OLh1jif1U.cfx
http://www.youngkia.com/
http://www.youngkia.com/


72 Customer Favorites

03/26/2021 13 Young Buick GMC
Layton, UT
801-544-3445

4.5 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/30/2021 24 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/26/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT
Title #UT007332444

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

07/15/2021 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

09/08/2021 5,217 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/03/2022 10,588 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/14/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT
Title #E000959142UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/19/2022 12,247 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired

06/06/2022 15,814 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
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http://www.youngbuickgmc.com/
http://www.youngkia.com/
http://www.youngkia.com/
http://www.youngkia.com/
http://www.youngkia.com/
http://www.youngkia.com/


4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Tires rotated

08/30/2022 20,161 Young Kia
Layton, UT
801-444-2277

4.5 / 5.0

105 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Two wheel alignment performed

07/06/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/06/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT
Title #E000959142UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/21/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/21/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT
Title #E000959142UT

Title or registration issued
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

10/26/2023 32,260 Walmart Auto Care Center
Layton, UT
801-546-4757

4.5 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/09/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/09/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT
Title #E000959142UT

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
Correction to record
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/05/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clearfield, UT
Title #UT011542669

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
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http://www.youngkia.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/16/25 11:59:40 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

